
 

 

1 

 

MVP's 

K. R. T. Arts and B. H. Commerce and A. M. Science (KTHM) College, Nashik-02. 

Department of Chemistry  

M.Sc.-I Chemistry Counselling and Admission 2022-23 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

NOTICE 

All the admissions will be given subject to the fulfilment of the Savitribai Phule Pune University eligibility 

criteria, submission of merit form and the submission of the required documents. 

Guidelines for the counselling 

1. The counselling session has been scheduled on Thursday, 6th Oct 2022 at 11.00 AM in Raosaheb Thorat 

Hall. 

2. The candidates should present twenty minutes before with all the original copy of required documents at 

the reporting time (Marksheet, Caste certificate, Income certificate). 

3. If marksheets is not available, bring the online print of marksheet which clearly shows principal subject 

total marks. 

4. Candidate must be present at the time of counselling to confirm the admission (Admission will not be 

allowed, if students remain absent at the time of counselling). 

5. Candidate should confirm the admission on or before 8th Oct. 2022. Second merit list will be displayed on 

9th Oct. 2022. 

6. The distribution of the seats will be as per the rules of Savitribai Phule Pune University. 

       Prof.Dr.S.R. Labhade 

Head, Department of Chemistry 

                     Dr. V. B. Gaikwad 

                              Principal 
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Inorganic Chemistry Merit List 
OPEN to All 

 
Enrollment No. Name of Student Category SY+TY Total Marks 

22109003802852 Pagar Dattu Ramesh B-OBC 1282 

22109003801996 Pathan  Bushra  Shafique A-Open 1273 

22109003803051 Jadhav Kajal Ranganath B-OBC 1230 

22109003803293 Deshmane Rutik Ganesh B-OBC 1223 

22109003802010 Kshirsagar Vaibhav Bapu B-OBC 1220 

22109003801858 KALE SAKSHI SUNIL B-OBC 1212 

22109003802509 GATKAL POONAM MADHAVRAO B-OBC 1205 

22109003802980 DEODHE SHAM DATTATREY B-OBC 1194 

22109003802133 Handore Rutuja Balaji A-Open 1185 

22109003801561 KHAIRNAR CHAITALI BHAUSAHEB D-ST 1167 

22109003801941 Bhamare Akshay Sharad B-OBC 1167 

22109003802071 UDAR  GOKUL  RAMDAS D-ST 1164 

22109003802108 Indhe Harshal Somnath B-OBC 1162 

22109003801905 Niphade Janhavi Vijay J-SEBC 1155 

22109003801883 Zalte Sakshi Subhash B-OBC 1153 

22109003801560 Aher Poonam Nivrutti B-OBC 1143 

22109003801968 Sonawane Nilam Sanjay B-OBC 1142 

22109003802491 Gujarathi Khushi Vaibhavkumar A-Open 1140 

22109003803330 Shinde Mayur Anil K-EWS 1138 

22109003802934 DAGALE SHUBHAM LAXMAN A-Open 1134 

22109003802239 Pote Pratiksha Rajesh B-OBC 1133 

22109003802032 GANGURDE SUDARSHAN BALASAHEB B-OBC 1131 

22109003801856 MANDLIK MANSI RAJARAM B-OBC 1123 

22109003802151 Jadhav Nikita Vijay B-OBC 1123 

22109003802127 BHAGAT AKANKSHA DASHRATH C-SC 1120 

22109003802515 BORADE DEVKI RAMESH K-EWS 1120 

22109003803408 PALDE ROSHAN RAMNATH B-OBC 1119 

22109003802190 Bankar Anushka Shivaji  K-EWS 1118 

22109003801972 Avhad Priti Pandurang H-NT (D) 1113 

22109003802206 Aher Rushikesh Uttam H-NT (D) 1113 

22109003802632 GADEKAR VAISHNAVI SHANTARAM B-OBC 1113 

22109003803393 Shinde Rutuja Ashok B-OBC 1112 
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22109003801725 Kumavat Harshal Kashinath F-NT (B) 1109 

22109003802865 SHAIKH NAYAB NASIRUDDIN B-OBC 1107 

22109003803001 KSHIRSAGAR AAYUSH AATMARAM B-OBC 1104 

22109003803253 Sawant Shreyash Bhagwan J-SEBC 1104 

22109003801612 Padol Darshani Suresh B-OBC 1102 

22109003802313 Khalkar Shubham Ramdas B-OBC 1101 

22109003802988 Ahire Ankita Ashok B-OBC 1099 

22109003801816 Wagh Gayatri Shahaji B-OBC 1097 

22109003803088 Vyvahare Vaibhav Kailas B-OBC 1096 

22109003801780 BANDAWANE YASH SOMNATH J-SEBC 1093 

22109003802969 THAKUR NIKITA VINOD K-EWS 1092 

22109003801681 SARODE  RAKHI  SURESH A-Open 1091 

22109003802338 Shirsath Shailesh Vishnu B-OBC 1090 

22109003802292 Khinde Nikita Balasaheb B-OBC 1089 

22109003802140 Jadhav Bhagyashree Shanar A-Open 1084 

22109003802185 More Ganesh Shashikant F-NT (B) 1084 

22109003802487 KUSHARE RUTUJA VILAS B-OBC 1081 

22109003802883 JADHAV SHUBHAM FAKIRA B-OBC 1081 

22109003802303 Ikhe Monali Sharad B-OBC 1080 

22109003802052 Salunke Rutuja Balkrushna B-OBC 1079 

22109003803242 Porje  Prachi  Sunil B-OBC 1079 

22109003802025 Gaikwad Gauri Kailas B-OBC 1076 

22109003803110 Gangurde Sujit Dattatray C-SC 1075 

22109003802785 APSUNDE CHETAN BALASAHEB B-OBC 1073 

22109003802121 Gaikwad Shubham Dilip B-OBC 1071 

22109003802907 RAYATE TEJAS  SANJAY A-Open 1071 

22109003802284 Patil Dhanshri Sunil B-OBC 1069 

22109003803415 Vadje Rahul Sahebrao B-OBC 1065 

22109003803071 Chauhan Seema Hareshbhai A-Open 1064 

22109003802614 JADHAV MAYUR SHAM B-OBC 1063 

22109003802299 Gawale Aruna Arjun B-OBC 1062 

22109003803312 JADHAV NIKITA DHANAJI B-OBC 1062 

22109003802000 PINGAL AARTI SANDIP B-OBC 1061 

22109003802824 Nimse Mayur Kailas B-OBC 1060 

22109003802551 MAHALE RUTIKA ARUN A-Open 1058 

22109003802556 SALUNKE RITU RAVINDRA C-SC 1058 

22109003802615 PATIL MADHURI SHARAD B-OBC 1057 

22109003802279 Waghchaure Priyanka Narayan B-OBC 1053 
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22109003803335 Yadav Omprakash Nanhelal B-OBC 1053 

22109003801991 Bhamare Vrushali Satish B-OBC 1051 

22109003803157 BHOJ SNEHAL DILIP B-OBC 1050 

22109003803029 GUJRATHI SAMRUDDHI RAJENDRA K-EWS 1048 

22109003803102 PATIL JAYESH SUBHASH B-OBC 1047 

22109003802218 Damale Rupali Gorakh  B-OBC 1045 

22109003803240 kusundal Aishwarya anantrao B-OBC 1044 

22109003802500 WAGH SAYALI JAGDISH B-OBC 1043 

22109003803033 PATIL MANASI CHANDRASHEKHAR B-OBC 1043 

22109003802929 PAL MANISHA JITENDRA G-NT (C) 1040 

22109003803084 Chune Harshada Anantchand A-Open 1040 

22109003802919 Pardeshi Saurav Gokulsing 

E-VJ/NT-

(A) 1039 

22109003802454 GODSE VICKY ANNA B-OBC 1038 

22109003802957 Borse Mitali Rajendra B-OBC 1038 

22109003803275 MATE SUMIT DNYANESHWAR B-OBC 1037 

22109003801917 KAPADNIS HARSHALI NARENDRA B-OBC 1034 

22109003802123 Jadhav Amol Madhav J-SEBC 1031 

22109003803042 Shinde Akshay Chhagan B-OBC 1031 

22109003801586 Tele Atul Santosh G-NT (C) 1030 

22109003801821 Morade Rajashri Anil B-OBC 1029 

22109003802440 DHANWATE YASH KISHOR A-Open 1025 

22109003802647 Chaudhari Bhavika Dnyaneshwar B-OBC 1025 

22109003802961 Salunkhe Ishwar Sunil B-OBC 1025 

22109003803120 Kawale Vaibhav Ravsaheb K-EWS 1025 

22109003801635 Jadhav Ashwini Hiraman B-OBC 1024 

22109003802898 PATIL ANIKET KAILAS B-OBC 1023 

22109003802923 SAHU VAISHNAVI BHAGWAN B-OBC 1022 

22109003801618 kadam  shrusti balasaheb B-OBC 1021 

22109003803213 CHAVAN SEJAL SHITAL B-OBC 1021 

22109003801922 Patil Mrunal Rajendra A-Open 1020 

22109003802035 Khairnar Kajal Kautik B-OBC 1020 

22109003803317 UGALE ROHINI BHAUSAHEB H-NT (D) 1020 

22109003801781 AUTE TRIVENI BHARAT C-SC 1018 

22109003802038 Muthal Pratik Ramesh B-OBC 1018 

22109003802774 RASAL PRATIKSHA DYANESHWAR K-EWS 1016 

22109003801595 SHINDE SHUBHANGI DNYANESHWAR B-OBC 1015 

22109003802976 MAHALE SWAPNIL TARACHAND B-OBC 1015 
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22109003803203 SHIRUDE NEHA HARICHANDRA B-OBC 1015 

22109003803376 Tuplondhe Rutuja Manohar C-SC 1014 

22109003802238 Chopade Priyanka Ramkrushna K-EWS 1013 

22109003802604 Hinde Monika Dhanraj D-ST 1013 

22109003801748 PAWAR SAKSHI PRADIP A-Open 1012 

22109003802310 Gosavi Kanchan Dnyaneshwar F-NT (B) 1012 

22109003803257 Kadam Ravina Ashok B-OBC 1012 

22109003801775 Shinde Rameshwar Balasaheb B-OBC 1011 

22109003802460 AHER ANUSHKA RAJENDRA A-Open 1011 

22109003803100 PAWAR SUJIT SOMNATH B-OBC 1011 

22109003802228 Dharbale Kajal Sahebrao  B-OBC 1010 

22109003802909 Pawar Sakshi Pandharinath B-OBC 1010 

22109003801981 Shinde Tejashree Ganesh B-OBC 1009 

22109003802376 Phad Jivan Vishwanath H-NT (D) 1008 

22109003802847 DESALE PRAVISHA VIJAY B-OBC 1008 

22109003802680 Ambekar Bhushan Chandrakant B-OBC 1007 

22109003802894 GAWARE PRAVIN SOMNATH A-Open 1007 

22109003802942 PINJARI RIYA IQBAL B-OBC 1007 

22109003801901 Derle Harshada Sharad B-OBC 1006 

22109003802327 TAPSE RUCHA SANDIP B-OBC 1005 

22109003803143 CHAUDHARI DIGAMBAR RAMDAS D-ST #REF! 

22109003803080 Salunke Aniket Navnath B-OBC 1004 

22109003802334 Derle Priti Bhaulal B-OBC 1003 

22109003802420 Rayate  Snehal Keshav A-Open 1002 

22109003802778 SHIRSATH POOJA MANGESH B-OBC 1002 

22109003802524 Gund Gayatri Balu B-OBC 1001 

22109003802916 GHOTEKAR  TUSHAR  DNYANESHWAR A-Open 1001 

22109003802144 Kanojiya Rupeshkumar Patturam A-Open 1000 

22109003801772 Kadam Tanuja Annasaheb B-OBC 996 

22109003802048 MULANI SHOAIB YUNUS A-Open 993 

22109003801789 Kawale Ruchi Ratnakar A-Open 991 

22109003803398 BHORKADE TEJSVINI SARJERAO B-OBC 990 

22109003803249 DEORE JAYASHRI  RAJENDRA B-OBC 988 

22109003802182 Mali Dnyaneshwar Rajaram B-OBC 987 

22109003803404 GAIKWAD GAURI UTTAM D-ST 986 

22109003802583 CHANDRAMORE NIVEDITA ASHOK C-SC 985 

22109003801949 Katore Ashwini Sunil A-Open 984 

22109003801870 Gholap Pooja Ashok B-OBC 983 
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22109003802814 Nimse Harshal Ambadas B-OBC 983 

22109003801935 PATEL ALNAAZ AZIM A-Open 982 

22109003802674 KARDAK ANERI SAMADHAN J-SEBC 980 

22109003802394 DALVI JYOTI MANOHAR D-ST 979 

22109003802413 GHUMARE NIKITA VISHNU A-Open 978 

22109003803004 

Mohammad Akram  Shaikh Mohammad 

Ayyub A-Open 978 

22109003803432 MAHALE DARSHANA RAMESH D-ST 978 

22109003802288 Pagare Harshali Shankar G-NT (C) 976 

22109003802578 Gangurde Mayuri Yogesh C-SC 976 

22109003801960 Sonawane Poonam Avinash A-Open 973 

22109003802885 NAGARE AVISHKAR KAILAS H-NT (D) 970 

22109003803439 Nikam Ashvini vasant A-Open 970 

22109003802782 Ugale Amol Santosh A-Open 969 

22109003801839 Kandekar Shraddha Dattatray B-OBC 967 

22109003802857 Saindre Nikita Ramchandra G-NT (C) 967 

22109003801637 Naik Kirti Kamalakar D-ST 965 

22109003803230 Shinde Mangesh Sahebrao B-OBC 965 

22109003803321 SHINDE ARPITA ASHOK B-OBC 965 

22109003802623 JAGTAP TEJAL ATMARAM B-OBC 961 

22109003803218 THOKE OMKAR RAMDAS A-Open 961 

22109003801743 RAUTMALE  RESHMA MADHUKAR D-ST 960 

22109003803122 GAIKWAD DIPALI DATTU D-ST 954 

22109003802308 Nimase  Mrunal  Manik B-OBC 949 

22109003802493 Thakare Pradip Bhausaheb B-OBC 949 

22109003802765 Borude  Suyog Ramesh C-SC 949 

22109003803055 Kadam Sheetal Balwant A-Open 949 

22109003802234 Satpute Manoj Sukhdev B-OBC 948 

22109003802014 Shirsath Durgesh Jitendra B-OBC 947 

22109003803112 CHAVAN SAKSHI SADASHIV B-OBC 946 

22109003801826 Jamkar Nikita Sanjay B-OBC 942 

22109003802353 KHAIRNAR KALPESH DAGA B-OBC 941 

22109003802433 Bornare Gita Kailas B-OBC 938 

22109003802963 Jondhale Aditya Dnyaneshwar B-OBC 937 

22109003802322 Bhawar Priyanka Sanjay D-ST 934 

22109003802950 Fhufane Sonali Shivaji D-ST 933 

22109003803012 Aher Shailesh Sanjay C-SC 933 

22109003803043 Gavit  Sachin  Yashwant D-ST 933 
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22109003803044 Bharmal Roshan Shantaram D-ST 933 

22109003802876 Dhepale Rutuja Vishnu G-NT (C) 932 

22109003802089 Salunke  Dinesh  Kashinath A-Open 928 

22109003803397 BORASE UMESH ROHIDAS D-ST 928 

22109003801903 Suryawanshi Shashikant Shankar C-SC 926 

22109003802201 Katware Kaveri Shashikant B-OBC 926 

22109003803233 DUMADE GANESH EKNATH D-ST 923 

22109003801977 Bhoir Kaveri Narayan D-ST 919 

22109003802974 KHATODE ABHISHEK DATTATRAY B-OBC 919 

22109003803023 KHATALE SAGAR KERU A-Open 918 

22109003802428 CHAVHANKE ROSHAN NAVANATH B-OBC 917 

22109003802023 Shirke Sagar Vijay B-OBC 914 

22109003802410 KATARE POOJA MANOHAR C-SC 914 

22109003802996 Mohite Puja Rajendra F-NT (B) 912 

22109003801690 Patil Vishal Balu B-OBC 909 

22109003803186 TARLE AMOL GOVIND B-OBC 908 

22109003802369 CHAUDHARI SNEHA DATTU D-ST 907 

22109003803064 patil mayur chandrarao B-OBC 904 

22109003802539 Bachhav Mayur Sunil B-OBC 898 

22109003802807 Rayate Dipali Narayan B-OBC 896 

22109003803277 More Lavina Prakash B-OBC 896 

22109003802503 KOTKAR SAURABH RAJENDRA B-OBC 895 

22109003802657 Khalkar Gokul Gopinath B-OBC 895 

22109003803301 CHAVAN JANHAVI SUDHIR B-OBC 889 

22109003802794 Raskar Parimal Prakash B-OBC 887 

22109003803331 Jagtap Babaji Tukaram D-ST 884 

22109003801906 PAVALE RUPALI KAILAS G-NT (C) 880 

22109003802937 Bachhav Namrata Kailas B-OBC 880 

22109003801802 Gujar Vaishnavi Arun D-ST 872 

22109003802342 shinde chetan bhausaheb K-EWS 867 

22109003803135 PAGARE GAYATRI BAHUSAHEB C-SC #REF! 

22109003802938 WABLE SUMIT DEVRAM B-OBC 862 

22109003802819 SHINDE AVANTIKA SANJAY A-Open 855 

22109003803025 Jadhav Monali Anil B-OBC 854 

22109003801613 Dhage Omkar Pradip B-OBC 852 

22109003802836 Sanap Kaveri Ramkrushna H-NT (D) 851 

22109003803383 WAGH BHUSHAN SHANKAR D-ST 847 

22109003802592 DUKALE KISHOR ASHOK G-NT (C) 844 
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22109003802439 Jamkar Amol Bhagwan B-OBC 837 

22109003802469 VARKHEDE HARSHAD BHIMAJI B-OBC 833 

22109003803402 MAHALE AKASH DATTATRAY A-Open 811 

22109003802212 Bhadange Pratik Dnyneswar H-NT (D) 806 

22109003802207 Gangode Girish Sanjay D-ST 703 

22109003801669 Ambre Manisha Shantaram B-OBC   

22109003802343 SALVE ANJALI RAVINDRA B-OBC   

22109003802719 Patil Nikita Sanjaysinh A-Open   

22109003803106 BIRARIS KANCHAN SANJAY B-OBC   

22109003803130 Dyandyan  Vaibhav Hiralala A-Open   

22109003803177 MATE SAKSHI  SANJAY B-OBC   

22109003802016 KAPADNIS HARSHADA RAKESH B-OBC 790/900 

22109003802900 BHADE SURAJ SANTU B-OBC 743/1100 

22109003803261 Mahajan Ajay Dattatray B-OBC 729/900 

 
      

             Prof. Dr. S.R.Labhade                                       Dr.V.B.Gaikwad 

    Head, Department of Chemistry                                Principal  
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                                                                                    OBC 

 

Enrollment No. Name of Student Category 

SY+TY Total 

Marks 

22109003802852 Pagar Dattu Ramesh B-OBC 1282 

22109003803051 Jadhav Kajal Ranganath B-OBC 1230 

22109003803293 Deshmane Rutik Ganesh B-OBC 1223 

22109003802010 Kshirsagar Vaibhav Bapu B-OBC 1220 

22109003801858 KALE SAKSHI SUNIL B-OBC 1212 

22109003802509 GATKAL POONAM MADHAVRAO B-OBC 1205 

22109003802980 DEODHE SHAM DATTATREY B-OBC 1194 

22109003801941 Bhamare Akshay Sharad B-OBC 1167 

22109003802108 Indhe Harshal Somnath B-OBC 1162 

22109003801883 Zalte Sakshi Subhash B-OBC 1153 

22109003801560 Aher Poonam Nivrutti B-OBC 1143 

22109003801968 Sonawane Nilam Sanjay B-OBC 1142 

22109003802239 Pote Pratiksha Rajesh B-OBC 1133 

22109003802032 GANGURDE SUDARSHAN BALASAHEB B-OBC 1131 

22109003801856 MANDLIK MANSI RAJARAM B-OBC 1123 

22109003802151 Jadhav Nikita Vijay B-OBC 1123 

22109003803408 PALDE ROSHAN RAMNATH B-OBC 1119 

22109003802632 GADEKAR VAISHNAVI SHANTARAM B-OBC 1113 

22109003803393 Shinde Rutuja Ashok B-OBC 1112 

22109003802865 SHAIKH NAYAB NASIRUDDIN B-OBC 1107 

22109003803001 KSHIRSAGAR AAYUSH AATMARAM B-OBC 1104 

22109003801612 Padol Darshani Suresh B-OBC 1102 

22109003802313 Khalkar Shubham Ramdas B-OBC 1101 

22109003802988 Ahire Ankita Ashok B-OBC 1099 

22109003801816 Wagh Gayatri Shahaji B-OBC 1097 

22109003803088 Vyvahare Vaibhav Kailas B-OBC 1096 

22109003802338 Shirsath Shailesh Vishnu B-OBC 1090 

22109003802292 Khinde Nikita Balasaheb B-OBC 1089 

22109003802487 KUSHARE RUTUJA VILAS B-OBC 1081 

22109003802883 JADHAV SHUBHAM FAKIRA B-OBC 1081 

22109003802303 Ikhe Monali Sharad B-OBC 1080 

22109003802052 Salunke Rutuja Balkrushna B-OBC 1079 

22109003803242 Porje  Prachi  Sunil B-OBC 1079 
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22109003802025 Gaikwad Gauri Kailas B-OBC 1076 

22109003802785 APSUNDE CHETAN BALASAHEB B-OBC 1073 

22109003802121 Gaikwad Shubham Dilip B-OBC 1071 

22109003802284 Patil Dhanshri Sunil B-OBC 1069 

22109003803415 Vadje Rahul Sahebrao B-OBC 1065 

22109003802614 JADHAV MAYUR SHAM B-OBC 1063 

22109003802299 Gawale Aruna Arjun B-OBC 1062 

22109003803312 JADHAV NIKITA DHANAJI B-OBC 1062 

22109003802000 PINGAL AARTI SANDIP B-OBC 1061 

22109003802824 Nimse Mayur Kailas B-OBC 1060 

22109003802615 PATIL MADHURI SHARAD B-OBC 1057 

22109003802279 Waghchaure Priyanka Narayan B-OBC 1053 

22109003803335 Yadav Omprakash Nanhelal B-OBC 1053 

22109003801991 Bhamare Vrushali Satish B-OBC 1051 

22109003803157 BHOJ SNEHAL DILIP B-OBC 1050 

22109003803102 PATIL JAYESH SUBHASH B-OBC 1047 

22109003802218 Damale Rupali Gorakh  B-OBC 1045 

22109003803240 kusundal Aishwarya anantrao B-OBC 1044 

22109003802500 WAGH SAYALI JAGDISH B-OBC 1043 

22109003803033 PATIL MANASI CHANDRASHEKHAR B-OBC 1043 

22109003802454 GODSE VICKY ANNA B-OBC 1038 

22109003802957 Borse Mitali Rajendra B-OBC 1038 

22109003803275 MATE SUMIT DNYANESHWAR B-OBC 1037 

22109003801917 KAPADNIS HARSHALI NARENDRA B-OBC 1034 

22109003803042 Shinde Akshay Chhagan B-OBC 1031 

22109003801821 Morade Rajashri Anil B-OBC 1029 

22109003802647 Chaudhari Bhavika Dnyaneshwar B-OBC 1025 

22109003802961 Salunkhe Ishwar Sunil B-OBC 1025 

22109003801635 Jadhav Ashwini Hiraman B-OBC 1024 

22109003802898 PATIL ANIKET KAILAS B-OBC 1023 

22109003802923 SAHU VAISHNAVI BHAGWAN B-OBC 1022 

22109003801618 kadam  shrusti balasaheb B-OBC 1021 

22109003803213 CHAVAN SEJAL SHITAL B-OBC 1021 

22109003802035 Khairnar Kajal Kautik B-OBC 1020 

22109003802038 Muthal Pratik Ramesh B-OBC 1018 

22109003801595 SHINDE SHUBHANGI DNYANESHWAR B-OBC 1015 

22109003802976 MAHALE SWAPNIL TARACHAND B-OBC 1015 

22109003803203 SHIRUDE NEHA HARICHANDRA B-OBC 1015 
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22109003803257 Kadam Ravina Ashok B-OBC 1012 

22109003801775 Shinde Rameshwar Balasaheb B-OBC 1011 

22109003803100 PAWAR SUJIT SOMNATH B-OBC 1011 

22109003802228 Dharbale Kajal Sahebrao  B-OBC 1010 

22109003802909 Pawar Sakshi Pandharinath B-OBC 1010 

22109003801981 Shinde Tejashree Ganesh B-OBC 1009 

22109003802847 DESALE PRAVISHA VIJAY B-OBC 1008 

22109003802680 Ambekar Bhushan Chandrakant B-OBC 1007 

22109003802942 PINJARI RIYA IQBAL B-OBC 1007 

22109003801901 Derle Harshada Sharad B-OBC 1006 

22109003802327 TAPSE RUCHA SANDIP B-OBC 1005 

22109003803080 Salunke Aniket Navnath B-OBC 1004 

22109003802334 Derle Priti Bhaulal B-OBC 1003 

22109003802778 SHIRSATH POOJA MANGESH B-OBC 1002 

22109003802524 Gund Gayatri Balu B-OBC 1001 

22109003801772 Kadam Tanuja Annasaheb B-OBC 996 

22109003803398 BHORKADE TEJSVINI SARJERAO B-OBC 990 

22109003803249 DEORE JAYASHRI  RAJENDRA B-OBC 988 

22109003802182 Mali Dnyaneshwar Rajaram B-OBC 987 

22109003801870 Gholap Pooja Ashok B-OBC 983 

22109003802814 Nimse Harshal Ambadas B-OBC 983 

22109003801839 Kandekar Shraddha Dattatray B-OBC 967 

22109003803230 Shinde Mangesh Sahebrao B-OBC 965 

22109003803321 SHINDE ARPITA ASHOK B-OBC 965 

22109003802623 JAGTAP TEJAL ATMARAM B-OBC 961 

22109003802308 Nimase  Mrunal  Manik B-OBC 949 

22109003802493 Thakare Pradip Bhausaheb B-OBC 949 

22109003802234 Satpute Manoj Sukhdev B-OBC 948 

22109003802014 Shirsath Durgesh Jitendra B-OBC 947 

22109003803112 CHAVAN SAKSHI SADASHIV B-OBC 946 

22109003801826 Jamkar Nikita Sanjay B-OBC 942 

22109003802353 KHAIRNAR KALPESH DAGA B-OBC 941 

22109003802433 Bornare Gita Kailas B-OBC 938 

22109003802963 Jondhale Aditya Dnyaneshwar B-OBC 937 

22109003802201 Katware Kaveri Shashikant B-OBC 926 

22109003802974 KHATODE ABHISHEK DATTATRAY B-OBC 919 

22109003802428 CHAVHANKE ROSHAN NAVANATH B-OBC 917 

22109003802023 Shirke Sagar Vijay B-OBC 914 
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22109003801690 Patil Vishal Balu B-OBC 909 

22109003803186 TARLE AMOL GOVIND B-OBC 908 

22109003803064 patil mayur chandrarao B-OBC 904 

22109003802539 Bachhav Mayur Sunil B-OBC 898 

22109003802807 Rayate Dipali Narayan B-OBC 896 

22109003803277 More Lavina Prakash B-OBC 896 

22109003802503 KOTKAR SAURABH RAJENDRA B-OBC 895 

22109003802657 Khalkar Gokul Gopinath B-OBC 895 

22109003803301 CHAVAN JANHAVI SUDHIR B-OBC 889 

22109003802794 Raskar Parimal Prakash B-OBC 887 

22109003802937 Bachhav Namrata Kailas B-OBC 880 

22109003802938 WABLE SUMIT DEVRAM B-OBC 862 

22109003803025 Jadhav Monali Anil B-OBC 854 

22109003801613 Dhage Omkar Pradip B-OBC 852 

22109003802439 Jamkar Amol Bhagwan B-OBC 837 

22109003802469 VARKHEDE HARSHAD BHIMAJI B-OBC 833 
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Scheduled Castes (SC) 
 

Enrollment No. Name of Student Category 

SY+TY Total 

Marks 

22109003802127 BHAGAT AKANKSHA DASHRATH C-SC 1120 

22109003803110 Gangurde Sujit Dattatray C-SC 1075 

22109003802556 SALUNKE RITU RAVINDRA C-SC 1058 

22109003801781 AUTE TRIVENI BHARAT C-SC 1018 

22109003803376 Tuplondhe Rutuja Manohar C-SC 1014 

22109003802583 CHANDRAMORE NIVEDITA ASHOK C-SC 985 

22109003802578 Gangurde Mayuri Yogesh C-SC 976 

22109003802765 Borude  Suyog Ramesh C-SC 949 

22109003803012 Aher Shailesh Sanjay C-SC 933 

22109003801903 Suryawanshi Shashikant Shankar C-SC 926 

22109003802410 KATARE POOJA MANOHAR C-SC 914 

22109003803135 PAGARE GAYATRI BAHUSAHEB C-SC 864 

 
ST Category 

 

Enrollment No. Name of Student Category 

SY+TY Total 

Marks 

22109003801561 KHAIRNAR CHAITALI BHAUSAHEB D-ST 1167 

22109003802071 UDAR  GOKUL  RAMDAS D-ST 1164 

22109003802604 Hinde Monika Dhanraj D-ST 1013 

22109003803143 CHAUDHARI DIGAMBAR RAMDAS D-ST 1005 

22109003803404 GAIKWAD GAURI UTTAM D-ST 986 

22109003802394 DALVI JYOTI MANOHAR D-ST 979 

22109003803432 MAHALE DARSHANA RAMESH D-ST 978 

22109003801637 Naik Kirti Kamalakar D-ST 965 

22109003801743 RAUTMALE  RESHMA MADHUKAR D-ST 960 

22109003803122 GAIKWAD DIPALI DATTU D-ST 954 

22109003802322 Bhawar Priyanka Sanjay D-ST 934 

22109003802950 Fhufane Sonali Shivaji D-ST 933 

22109003803043 Gavit  Sachin  Yashwant D-ST 933 

22109003803044 Bharmal Roshan Shantaram D-ST 933 

22109003803397 BORASE UMESH ROHIDAS D-ST 928 
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22109003803233 DUMADE GANESH EKNATH D-ST 923 

22109003801977 Bhoir Kaveri Narayan D-ST 919 

22109003802369 CHAUDHARI SNEHA DATTU D-ST 907 

22109003803331 Jagtap Babaji Tukaram D-ST 884 

22109003801802 Gujar Vaishnavi Arun D-ST 872 

22109003803383 WAGH BHUSHAN SHANKAR D-ST 847 

22109003802207 Gangode Girish Sanjay D-ST 703 

 
  VJ Category     

Enrollment No. Name of Student Category 

SY+TY Total 

Marks 

22109003802919 Pardeshi Saurav Gokulsing E-VJ/NT-(A) 1039 

        

  NT-B Category     

22109003801725 Kumavat Harshal Kashinath F-NT (B) 1109 

22109003802185 More Ganesh Shashikant F-NT (B) 1084 

22109003802310 Gosavi Kanchan Dnyaneshwar F-NT (B) 1012 

        

  NT-C Category     

22109003802996 Mohite Puja Rajendra F-NT (B) 912 

22109003802929 PAL MANISHA JITENDRA G-NT (C) 1040 

22109003801586 Tele Atul Santosh G-NT (C) 1030 

22109003802288 Pagare Harshali Shankar G-NT (C) 976 

22109003802857 Saindre Nikita Ramchandra G-NT (C) 967 

22109003802876 Dhepale Rutuja Vishnu G-NT (C) 932 

22109003801906 PAVALE RUPALI KAILAS G-NT (C) 880 

22109003802592 DUKALE KISHOR ASHOK G-NT (C) 844 

        

  NT-D Category     

22109003801972 Avhad Priti Pandurang H-NT (D) 1113 

22109003802206 Aher Rushikesh Uttam H-NT (D) 1113 

22109003803317 UGALE ROHINI BHAUSAHEB H-NT (D) 1020 

22109003802376 Phad Jivan Vishwanath H-NT (D) 1008 

22109003802885 NAGARE AVISHKAR KAILAS H-NT (D) 970 

22109003802836 Sanap Kaveri Ramkrushna H-NT (D) 851 

22109003802212 Bhadange Pratik Dnyneswar H-NT (D) 806 
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                                                    SEBC 

 

Enrollment No. Name of Student Category 

SY+TY Total 

Marks 

22109003801905 Niphade Janhavi Vijay J-SEBC 1155 

22109003803253 Sawant Shreyash Bhagwan J-SEBC 1104 

22109003801780 BANDAWANE YASH SOMNATH J-SEBC 1093 

22109003802123 Jadhav Amol Madhav J-SEBC 1031 

22109003802674 KARDAK ANERI SAMADHAN J-SEBC 980 

 
                                                      EWS 

 

Enrollment No. Name of Student Category 

SY+TY Total 

Marks 

22109003803330 Shinde Mayur Anil K-EWS 1138 

22109003802515 BORADE DEVKI RAMESH K-EWS 1120 

22109003802190 Bankar Anushka Shivaji  K-EWS 1118 

22109003802969 THAKUR NIKITA VINOD K-EWS 1092 

22109003803029 
GUJRATHI SAMRUDDHI 
RAJENDRA K-EWS 1048 

22109003803120 Kawale Vaibhav Ravsaheb K-EWS 1025 

22109003802774 
RASAL PRATIKSHA 
DYANESHWAR K-EWS 1016 

22109003802238 Chopade Priyanka Ramkrushna K-EWS 1013 

22109003802342 shinde chetan bhausaheb K-EWS 867 
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